ESTAELISHNED 1918

Reqf No. :
at Reg No:
FAIR E :

Warshay Invastments
PC Box 528,
Telephone:

Suider Paarl
021 - 8073411

2012/018792/07
4110261833
FLO-ID 28503

Ltd t/a KWV
7646

Customer Order Date;

Customer Order Number:

ryan

KWV Order Numbar:

110936412

Loading Status:

Deliver

Gross Weight :

33.366kg

901405
901408
901406

- 901433

901155
900131
901074

700025944
700025946
700025945
700025396
700026325
700026173
700022126

Bug Blue Shooter 10(15x20ml}

Bug Booster Shooter 10(15x20ml)

Bug Red Shooter 10(15x20ml)
Hooch Blast Black Currant 4 (6x440ml

KWV 12¥r Oid Brandy 6 (1x750ml)
KWV Cabernet Sauvignon 6x750ml 2023
Ponchos Tequila Coffee 6x750ml

pc
pc
pc
cs
Bot
cs
Bot

150 = 20
150 x 20
24 x 440
6 x 750
6 x 750
6 x 750

165.34

2.0 165.34

165.34
383,52
402.31
436.80
267.60

2.90
2.%0
2.50

4.50
8.10
12.00

2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00

157.33
157.33
157.33
375.85
374.95
393.39
230.78

314.67
314.67
" 629731
375.85
1,124.83
393.39
230.78

47.20
47.20
94.40
56.38
168.72
59.01
34.62

361.87
361.87
723.74
432.23
1,293.55
452.40
265.40

o

11 I

ma

Delivered by

Receoived in good order

-

Liguor Runner Oos-London- - - --~|lon..behalf gf. Customer

2 STRELITZIA STRAAT
BRAELYN
006168

Erf:

" 00S-LONDON

Name:
Signature:

Date:‘f:;/’GD

UT. l

Name :

Date:

Signature:

Depot Signature

For Receipt from Customer..

Currency:

Payment Terma:

ZAR

30_days. from._statement; Due._. .. __

Name :
Bank:

Bank Details: Cheque Acc

Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd

FNB

Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch; 250655




